
Bestenliste KRV Uelzen 2022
Dressur
Ergebnisse aus FN Erfolgsdaten - 2022 - LPO Prüfung 

Platz Name Vorname Altersgruppe Sparte Verein LK PLP

1 Richter Lilli Junior Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 2 8994

2 Pressler Karoline Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 2 7551

3 Schenk Jacob Junger Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 2 5779

4 Niemann-Laue Frauke Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 2 4850

5 Einhäuser Sonja Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 2380

6 Siedentopf Vanessa Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 3 1221

7 Brakenhoff Ekkehard Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 3 1035

8 Jansing Aenna Sophie Junior Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 4 740

9 Hoyer Kiana Joy Junior Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 4 549

10 Schröder Amelie Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 483

11 Rose Carla Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 374

12 Brakenhoff Petra Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 315

13 Löer Meike Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 295

14 Schröder Marena Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 288

15 Menk Katharina Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 3 196

16 Richter Lotte Junior Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 4 171

17 Heisike-Kiefer Petra Reiter Dressur RFV Himbergen 3 147

18 Rehsen Michelle Reiter Dressur RV Gollern 4 132

19 Klempt Tjorven Carina Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 3 126

20 Löer Elisa Junior Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 104

21 Wurl Clara Marie Junior Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 95

22 Lüddeke Katrina Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 4 74

23 Nitscher Inga Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 4 62

24 Gußmann Dijanndra Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 55

25 Monich Anika Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 54

26 Schell Julie Fabienne Junger Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 5 53

27 Zierenberg Kim Junior Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 5 52

28 Kaiser Carolin Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 48

28 Damm Sarah Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 4 48

30 Reese Smila-Elisabeth Junior Dressur RSG Flinten 6 46

31 Trzaska Madlena Junger Reiter Dressur RFV Himbergen 5 45

32 Bausch Lilli-Paulin Junior Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 6 43

32 Hoope Marleen Junger Reiter Dressur RFV Himbergen 5 43

34 Conrades Franziska Junior Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 6 41

35 Wiehr Volker Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 40

36 Kraft Natascha Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 4 33

37 Wolters Doreen Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 32

37 Krüger Jennifer Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 32

39 Bausch Lena-Marie Junger Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 30

40 Gerwin Lisa Reiter Dressur Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 5 29

40 Fischer Sina Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 29

42 Dorau Julia Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 5 28

43 Wahler Christoph Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 27

44 Kaiser Thea Marieke Junior Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 7 25

45 Neumann-Cosel Anna KatharinaReiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 24

46 Struck Jacob Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 19

47 Heisike-Kiefer Kristin Reiter Dressur RFV Himbergen 5 15

47 Schulze Loisa Marie Reiter Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 3 15

47 Führer Janika Junger Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 15

47 Thöle Sarah Reiter Dressur RV Gollern 4 15

51 Pommerien Lisa Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 12

52 Endrikat Juli Madita Junior Dressur RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 5 10

52 Bösch Heidi Mareen Junior Dressur RSG Uelzener Land 6 10

54 Salge Lisa Junior Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 6 9

55 Braun Bianca Reiter Dressur RV Suhlendorf u.U 6 8

56 Kehrer Jennifer Reiter Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 6 7

57 Gesselmann Zoe Elisabeth MariaJunior Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 5

57 Gade Ida Junger Reiter Dressur RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 5

57 Becker Lina Käthe Junior Dressur RFV Himbergen 6 5

57 Johannes Lene Junior Dressur RFV Brockhöfe 6 5



57 Jähnrich Eva Reiter Dressur RG Klosterhof Medingen 6 5

57 Ziehlke Nadja Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 5

57 Boehnke Jennifer Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 5

57 Schröder Louisa Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 5

65 Hohls Henrike Reiter Dressur RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 1



Bestenliste KRV Uelzen 2022
Springen
Ergebnisse aus FN Erfolgsdaten - 2022 - LPO Prüfung 

Platz Name Vorname Altersgruppe Sparte Verein LK PLP

1 Clar Fabian Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 2 12453

2 Grochowski Jan Reiter Springen RFV Himbergen 2 10140

3 Buchheim Marcel Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 2 8694

4 Iqbal-Pomplum-Fabiana Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 2 8677

5 Wulf Josef Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 2 7438

6 Langer Alexandra Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 2 6544

7 Schulze Bernd Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 2 5347

8 Bescht Julius Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 3 2314

9 Tiemann Monike Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 3 1345

10 Jelcic Thea Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 2 1014

11 Gade Josephine Junger Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 3 889

12 Leichtmann Marit Elisabeth Junior Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 4 852

13 Hoffmann Mathilda Junger Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 3 546

14 Hinrichs Caroline Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 3 544

15 Hincke Fredericke Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 504

16 Niemann-Laue Jannes Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 3 440

17 Clar Alexander Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 4 331

18 Täger Stella Elisabeth Junior Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 305

19 Schulze Kirsten Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 3 242

20 Kühl-Iqbal Andrea Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 216

21 Boehnke Jennifer Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 4 206

22 Heise Alicia Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 3 171

23 Hoyer Kim Junior Springen RSG Uelzener Land 4 168

24 Oetzmann Maleica Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 3 139

25 Benecke Christine Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 129

26 Fischer Leni Junior Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 120

27 Clausen Lea Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 3 118

28 Golze Meri Junior Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 116

29 Staud Sandra Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 110

29 Täger Sophia Helena Junior Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 110

31 Schulze Janina Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 105

32 Jansing Aenna Sophie Junior Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 100

32 Neumann-Cosel Anna KatharinaReiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 100

34 Eggerstadt Dana Lisann Junger Reiter Springen RFV Himbergen 5 93

35 Bargmann Luc Junior Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 89

36 Struck Jacob Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 4 77

37 Krüger Jennifer Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 74

38 Ehlers Laila Junger Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 72

39 Bruns Sabine Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 66

40 Czwicklinski Louisa Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 4 64

41 Engelsmann Jasmin Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 4 62

42 Hiller Sinah Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 46

43 Reese Smila-Elisabeth Junior Springen RSG Flinten 6 43

44 Schell Julie Fabienne Junger Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 33

45 Gause Hannah-Marit Junior Springen RFV Himbergen 5 31

46 Becker Lina Käthe Junior Springen RFV Himbergen 6 29

47 Hiller Stefan Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 24

48 Tepper Lalenya Reiter Springen Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 5 23

49 Endrikat Juli Madita Junior Springen RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 5 22

50 Ernst Marie-Luise Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 3 21

50 Wolters Doreen Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 21

50 Bloch Lioba Reiter Springen RFV Himbergen 5 21

50 Knapik Laura Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 4 21

54 Pietsch Teresa Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 20

55 Rößler Henriette Junger Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 18

55 Gade Ida Junger Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 18

57 Führer Janika Junger Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 6 16

58 Warnck Svea Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 15

58 Golze Sonja Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 15

58 Wahler Christoph Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 3 15



61 Cermann Alina Junior Springen RFV Bad Bodenteich 5 14

62 Gußmann Dijanndra Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 13

63 Bargmann Kim Junior Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 10

64 Hoppe Maleen Junger Reiter Springen RFV Himbergen 6 9

64 Endrikat Alicia Marie Junger Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 5 9

64 Marksfeldt Vivienne-Chantal Reiter Springen RV Gollern 5 9

67 Endrikat Emely Sophie Junger Reiter Springen RFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 6 8

68 Strutz Rieke Reiter Springen RFV Brockhöfe 5 7

69 Ginkowski Britta Reiter Springen RFV Himbergen 5 6

69 Heisike-Kiefer Petra Reiter Springen RFV Himbergen 5 6

71 Schulze Emely-Anin Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 5 5

71 Harr Franziska Reiter Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 4 5

71 Gierlasinski Ines Reiter Springen RFV Himbergen 5 5

71 Düllick Celina Junior Springen Reit- u. Fahrverein Uelzen/ Hansen e. V. 6 5

71 Wahler Maria Reiter Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 5 5

71 Hartig Christine Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 5

71 Sprang Charlotte Junior Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 5 5

71 Heinsch Luana Katharina Junior Springen RSG Uelzener Land 6 5

71 Bescht Susann-Babett Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 5

71 Nitscher Inga Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 5

71 Deiters Kira Reiter Springen RSG Uelzener Land 5 5

82 Hoyer Kiana Joy Junior Springen RSG Uelzener Land 6 4

82 Petersen Schulze Henrike Junger Reiter Springen RG Wipperautal 6 4

84 Bausch Lena-Marie Junior Springen RV Suhlendorf u.U 7 3

85 Mönch Anika Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 2

85 Wynell-Mayow Sophie Reiter Springen RFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 2

87 Kaiser Thea Marieke Junior Springen RG Klosterhof Medingen 7 1



Bestenliste KRV Uelzen 2018
Vielseitigkeit
Ergebnisse aus FN Erfolgsdaten - 2018 - LPO Prüfung 

Platz Name Vorname Altersgruppe Sparte Verein LK PLP

1 Wahler Christoph Reiter VielseitigkeitRG Klosterhof Medingen 1 7935

2 Endrikat Juli Madita Junior VielseitigkeitRFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 5 51

3 Struck Jacob Reiter VielseitigkeitRG Klosterhof Medingen 3 48

4 Reese Smila-Elisabeth Junior VielseitigkeitRSG Flinten 6 30

5 Oetzmann Maleica Reiter VielseitigkeitRFV Bad Bodenteich 4 21

5 Wolters Doreen Reiter VielseitigkeitRFV Bad Bodenteich 6 21

7 Schell Julie Fabienne Junger Reiter VielseitigkeitRSG Uelzener Land 6 15

8 Golze Meri Junior VielseitigkeitRFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 7

9 Endrikat Emely Sophie Junger Reiter VielseitigkeitRFV Bad Bevensen u.U.e.V. 6 2

10 Golze Sonja Reiter VielseitigkeitRFV Ebstorf u.U.St. Mauritius e.V. 6 1


